AMPLIFIER MEASUREMENTS
R&S®FSW3-KM118/FSW/FSV3/FPS/VSE-K18 Amplifier Measurements
R&S®FSW3-KM119/FSW/FSV3/VSE-K18F Frequency Response Measurements
R&S®FSW3-KM120/FSW/FSV3/FPS/VSE-K18D Direct DPD Measurements
R&S®FSW3-KM121/FSW/FSV3/VSE-K18M Memory Polynomial DPD
Specifications
Version 08.00
Specifications

Version 08.00, November 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz Amplifier Measurements 9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Amplifier measurements
Amplifier measurements R&S®FSW3-KM118 1347.7675.02
Frequency response measurements R&S®FSW3-KM119 1347.7698.02
Direct DPD measurements R&S®FSW3-KM120 1347.7681.02
Memory polynomial DPD R&S®FSW3-KM121 1347.8388.02
Amplifier measurements R&S®FSW-K18 1325.2170.02
Direct DPD measurements R&S®FSW-K18D 1331.6845.02
Frequency response measurements R&S®FSW-K18F 1338.7230.02
Memory polynomial DPD R&S®FSW-K18M 1345.1470.02